
Mahana Bachat & Takaful Flexi Plan
Shariah Compliant Competitive Returns with Comprehensive Takaful Coverage

Investment Linked Takaful Product

Ve
rs

io
n: 

PQ
FT

L-
M

BT
F-

Br
oc

hu
re

-0
31

02
4

+92 21 34311747-56        info@pakqatar.com.pk        www.pakqatar.com.pkWWW

A Pak-Qatar Group Company: Pakistan's Premier and Pioneer Islamic Financial Services Group

Value Added Services:

• 40% discount on Family Sehat plan (Health card for individuals)
• 40% discount on Term Takaful coverage
• Discounted rate of 1.25% of coverage value on Motor Takaful 

(Up to 2 vehicles)
• 25% discount on Safar Asaan plan (Travel Takaful for individuals)
• 25% discount on Ashiyana Plan (House Takaful for individuals)

S. No.

1

2

3

4

5

50,000

500,000

1,000,000

5,000,000

10,000,000

150,000

1,500,000

3,000,000

15,000,000

15,000,000

50,000

500,000

1,000,000

5,000,000

10,000,000

200,000

2,000,000

4,000,000

20,000,000

25,000,000

+

+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

=

300,000

3,000,000

6,000,000

30,000,000

30,000,000

50,000

500,000

1,000,000

5,000,000

10,000,000

350,000

3,500,000

7,000,000

35,000,000

40,000,000

+

+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

=

Cash
Value

In case of following Event: Event Coverage + Cash Value = Total Payment

Natural Death Accidental Death

Key Features:

• Superior returns on your investment in this plan.
• No lock-in period.
• Seamless end-to-end Digital services.
• Complimentary Benefits from Waqf Fund (In case of Natural Death): PKR 15 million or 3-multiple of the 

last 3 months’ average cash value, whichever is lower.
• Complimentary Benefits from Waqf Fund (In case of Accidental Death): PKR 30 million or 6-multiple of the 

last 3 months’ average cash value, whichever is lower.
• Steady monthly income with easy monthly withdrawal option.
• You can avail the benefits by contributing as low as PKR 50,000/-
• Top-up your investment with additional Contribution as low as PKR 1,000/-

All figures in PKR

Note:
• Returns are subject to State Bank of Pakistan (SBP) Policy Rate
• Payment of contribution in cash is not allowed
• The Participant on submission of a written request, may cancel the Membership within 14 days of issuance of the 

Membership if he or she is not satisfied with any terms and conditions of the Plan




