# Mahana Bachat & Takaful Flexi Plan

Investment Linked Takaful Product



## **Shariah Compliant Competitive Returns with Comprehensive Takaful Coverage**

### **Key Features:**

- Superior returns on your investment in this plan.
- · No lock-in period.
- Seamless end-to-end Digital services.
- Complimentary Benefits from Waqf Fund (In case of Natural Death): PKR 15 million or 3-multiple of the last 3 months' average cash value, whichever is lower.
- Complimentary Benefits from Waqf Fund (In case of Accidental Death): PKR 30 million or 6-multiple of the last 3 months' average cash value, whichever is lower.
- · Steady monthly income with easy monthly withdrawal option.
- You can avail the benefits by contributing as low as PKR 50,000/-
- Top-up your investment with additional Contribution as low as PKR 1,000/-

S. No.	Cash Value	In case of following Event: Event Coverage + Cash Value = Total Payment									
		Natural Death					Accidental Death				
I	50,000	150,000	+	50,000	=	200,000	300,000	+	50,000	=	350,000
2	500,000	1,500,000	+	500,000	=	2,000,000	3,000,000	+	500,000	=	3,500,000
3	1,000,000	3,000,000	+	1,000,000	=	4,000,000	6,000,000	+	1,000,000	=	7,000,000
4	5,000,000	15,000,000	+	5,000,000	=	20,000,000	30,000,000	+	5,000,000	=	35,000,000
5	10,000,000	15,000,000	+	10,000,000	=	25,000,000	30,000,000	+	10,000,000	=	40,000,000

All figures in PKR

#### Note:

- Returns are subject to State Bank of Pakistan (SBP) Policy Rate
- · Payment of contribution in cash is not allowed
- The Participant on submission of a written request, may cancel the Membership within 14 days of issuance of the Membership if he or she is not satisfied with any terms and conditions of the Plan





#### **Value Added Services:**

- 40% discount on Family Sehat plan (Health card for individuals)
- 40% discount on Term Takaful coverage
- Discounted rate of 1.25% of coverage value on Motor Takaful (Up to 2 vehicles)
- 25% discount on Safar Asaan plan (Travel Takaful for individuals)
- 25% discount on Ashiyana Plan (House Takaful for individuals)

